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Yellow Bat™ is an Asia-based gaming content provider with a rich history spanning 

several decades. The rich background has made us a trusted and reliable player in 

the industry. Our team comprises highly skilled professionals who are passionate 

about creating exceptional gaming experiences for players worldwide.

At Yellow Bat™, we take pride in our ability to innovate and push the boundaries of 

game development. We are constantly exploring new technologies and trends to 

bring fresh and exciting gameplay to our players. Our dedicated research and 

development team works tirelessly to create unique themes and captivating features 

to keep players engaged and entertained.

With the ever-growing popularity of online gaming, we understand the importance of 

providing a seamless and immersive experience. Our games are designed to be user-

friendly, visually appealing, and optimized for various platforms. In addition, our 

commitment to player satisfaction is one of our key strengths. We actively listen to 

feedback and suggestions from our customers and constantly striving to enhance our 

games to meet their evolving needs. 

Our Story

About 
Yellow BatTM



About 
Yellow Bat
We offer comprehensive customer support services with a dedicated team available 

round the clock to assist players with any queries or concerns they have. Our belief in 

providing prompt and reliable assistance ensures that our players have a seamless 

and enjoyable gaming experience.

We are passionate about game development and strive to create memorable and 

exciting experiences for players worldwide. With our decades of experience, 

dedication to innovation, and commitment to player satisfaction, we are confident 

that our games will continue to captivate and entertain players for years to come.

Service

Our Vision

As an Asia-based company, we take immense pride in our ability to bring the vibrant 

and captivating essence of Asian culture to life through our games. Our ultimate goal 

is to provide every player with an unforgettable journey where they can fully immerse 

themselves in the beauty and wonder of our games. Get ready to embark on an 

extraordinary adventure and experience the magic of our games!

TM



Why Choose Yellow Bat

Our service empowers our partners to connect effortlessly 

across all platforms. Whether you are looking to expand your 

customer base, streamline operations, or tap into new 

markets, our integration solution has you covered.

API Integration

We support multiple languages, providing a localized gaming 

experience for players.

Comprehensive Support in Multiple 
Languages

We prioritize the players' gaming experience and strive to 

provide the best possible gameplay and enjoyment.

Prioritizing Player Gaming Experience 

Our cutting-edge technology ensures 24/7 monitoring 

throughout the year, providing a seamless game environment 

for players and ensuring a secure management system.

Extensive Gaming Environment and 
Safety Security

Enjoy our games smoothly on mobile phones, tablets, and PCs.

Support Various Gaming Devices

We support multiple currencies, eliminating any concerns 

during transactions.

Support Multiple Currencies

TM



Yellow Bat
Partners

TM

Government-Regulated Platforms



Media Partners Third-party Verified

Yellow Bat
Media & Certifications

TM

Gaming Labs Certified

https://access.gaminglabs.com/Certificate/Index?i=528
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Hot Games

Heat BingoDragon Gems 
Wheel

Fortune X AceSexy Joker

Dragon Gems 
Clash

Mega BanditTiger BoomSugar Chef



Slots
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RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.80% 5,000X4 x 5 x 5 x 5 x 4

In the kingdom of sweets, the Sugar Chef crafts a magical feast of cookies and 

candies! Golden Frames turn into chocolate gift box WILDS, boosting multipliers with 
every chain reaction. With Extra Bet activated, an entire reel of Golden Frame symbols 

is introduced. If the reel is not fully cleared, it remains intact for the next spin! During 
Free Games, golden frames appear every round for a rush of sugary wins. Win up to 50 

Free Games and a grand prize of 5,000X—taste the ultimate sweet rewards!

Extra Bet & Free Game | Video Slot, 2,000 Ways

Sugar Chef



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Deep within a forgotten jungle temple, the legendary Tiger King’s treasure awaits the brave! When Golden Symbols are 

cleared, they may awaken one of two powerful WILDS: they can transform into Blue Totem WILDS, sparking surprising 
winning connections, or evolve into fierce Red Totem WILDS, which randomly replicate across the reels to whip up a 

cascade storm! The more cascades you trigger, the higher the multiplier climbs, sending the gold-burst frenzy into 
overdrive! When 3 SCATTERS appear within the ancient temple, you’ll unlock 10 Free Games, where cascading wins can 

stack up to a 10X multiplier. The Tiger King awakens, the treasure surges — and the jungle erupts with unstoppable riches!

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, 1,024 Ways

Tiger Boom

96.5% 5,000X4 x 5



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

She doesn’t chase gold — she forges it. Activate Extra Bet, and the wild west erupts in dust and 

flying shells! The multiplier above the reels drops only one level without a win — never resetting, 
keeping the heat blazing as every chain reaction drives it higher. In the Base Game, she can 

strike a massive 640X bounty — and that’s just the beginning. The accumulated multiplier 
carries into Free Games, starting doubled for all-out firepower! When it reaches its peak, an 

explosive 1,280X reward bursts forth in gold and glory. Ride with her on a blazing trail to fortune!

Extra Bet & Free Game | Video Slot, MEGA

Mega Bandit

96.8% 5,000XMEGA



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Transform into the dragon of fortune and ride the rhythm of unstoppable wins! Venture deep into the mysterious 

dragon palace and awaken a new power — “Symbol Split”! Any symbol on the reels can randomly divide into up 
to three copies, dramatically boosting your payout potential. Each winning spin triggers the Multiplier Wheel, 

where fortune can soar to a dazzling 15X! Activate Extra Bet to double your excitement — increasing the chance for 
full-reel multipliers and propelling you toward the 10,125X Dragon Gem’s Treasure! As the mighty dragon 

descends, it bestows boundless luck and wealth — begin your journey to riches now!

Extra Bet & Free Game | Video Slot, 5 Lines

Dragon Gems Clash

96.5% 10,125X3 x 3 & 4



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

The Sexy Joker flashes a sly smile — every spin hides the secret to the grand prize! When shimmering Golden 

Symbols are cleared, they can transform into two types of WILDS. The first mode turns them into magical Blue 
Jester Hat WILDS, sparking unexpected winning connections. The second mode evolves them into powerful Red 

Jester Hats WILDS, which randomly replicate across the reels to create a wild storm of wins! Every consecutive win 
drives the multiplier higher, making the prize rhythm wilder than ever! When 3 SCATTERS appear, you’ll trigger 10 

Free Games, with multipliers climbing up to 10X. The Sexy Joker keeps the game wild — and the prizes rolling in!

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, 1,024 Ways

Sexy Joker

96.5% 5,000X4 x 5



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.80% 5,000X4 x 5 x 5 x 5 x 4

Yellow Bat’s exclusive Full-Reel Gold Frame Card Slot! When Gold Frame symbols land in a winning 

combo, they transform into WILDs — and the more wins you rack up, the bigger the multiplier climbs! 
Activate Extra Bet to unlock the Full-Reel Gold Frame with a hold feature — if it doesn’t trigger a win, it’ll 

stay locked in for your next spin. In the Base Game, Extra Bet can trigger the Gold Frame at random; in 
Free Games, it’s guaranteed every round! Score up to 50 Free Games and enjoy the rush of chain wins, 

skyrocketing multipliers, and the chance to hit a jaw-dropping 5,000X prize!

Extra Bet & Free Game | Video Slot, 2,000 Ways

Golden X Ace



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.80% 5,000X4 x 5 x 5 x 5 x 4

Following the success of “Royal AceTM”, YB proudly presents its latest poker-themed slot game, taking you into a 

thrilling world of high multipliers! Golden Frame symbols turn into WILDS when connected, and consecutive 
cascades continuously boost your multiplier. Activate “Extra Bet” to unlock YB’s exclusive feature — multipliers 

don’t reset and can stack up to a 10X cascade multiplier! The accumulated multiplier carries over into Free 
Games, where you can win rewards of up to 20X! Start your Extra Bet now to hold your multiplier and keep winning, 

adding explosive potential to every spin. Trigger up to 50 Free Games and chase a massive 5,000X fortune!

Extra Bet & Free Game | Video Slot, 2,000 Ways

Fortune X Ace



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.50% 15,000X3 x 3 & 4

Blessed by the dragon god, luck is on your side! With every spin, you have a chance to trigger 

multipliers or the “Wheel Feature” on the fourth reel, unlocking generous rewards! During the 
“Wheel Feature”, you could win a massive prize of up to 1,000X. Activate “Extra Bet” to upgrade 

the Wheel Symbol into its red version, doubling your winning potential! Your chances of hitting 
high multipliers will also increase significantly, giving you the opportunity to strike the 15,000X 

Dragon Gems treasure. The dragon blesses you—fortunes multiply!

Extra Bet | Video Slot, 5 Lines

Dragon Gems Wheel



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.50% 3,750X3 x 3 & 4

Dragon blessings bring luck your way as you venture into the mystical dragon palace to 

harness the power of the dragon pearl! Each winning spin triggers the Multiplier Reel. Turn on 
Extra Bet to enjoy double winning surprises and significantly increase your chances of hitting 

higher multipliers! Use the high-multiplier Buy Feature to trigger 10 Free Games, take on the 
15X Multiplier Reel, and chase the 3,750X dragon king’s treasure! Experience an instant thrill 

upgrade — the high-multiplier Buy Feature is available exclusively with SUPER BUY!

Extra Bet & Buy Feature | Video Slot, 5 Lines

Dragon Gems Super Buy



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.5% 7 X 7 5,000X

Step into the magical alchemist’s workshop and brew the witch’s ultimate victory elixir! Match 5 or more adjacent symbols to 

trigger explosive chain reactions—each cascade upgrades the grid and stacks the blast multiplier, up to an astonishing 128X! 
The more you play, the higher your winnings soar! Land 3 or more SCATTER symbols to unlock Free Games—or use the Buy 

Feature to summon the witch instantly and trigger up to 50 Free Games! During Free Games, multiplier upgrades remain 
active until the very end, causing the potion’s power to reach a full boil and flooding your reels with massive rewards! Unleash 

the forbidden magic of alchemy—let the witch cast her ultimate spell and deliver a 5,000X surge of victory!

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, Cluster Pay

Magical Alchemist



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.75% 3 X 4 X 5 X 5 X 4 X 3 5,000X

Set sail in search of lost treasures! Golden Frame symbols trigger WILD with 

consecutive wins. Each combo doubles the multiplier, skyrocketing up to 1,024X! 
Land 3 or more SCATTER symbols to unlock up to 50 Free Games! Free Game starts 

with a 8X multiplier, instantly boosting your wins and unleashing pure excitement! 
Plunder treasures worth up to 5,000X and experience the deadly charm of the Pirate 

Legends — Your voyage to riches begins now!

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, 3,600 Ways

Pirate Legends



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Extra Bet & Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, Pay Anywhere

Light of Apollo

96.6% 5 X 6 5,000X

Embrace the blazing flames of Apollo’s triumphant victory! Collect any 8 identical symbols to trigger an explosive

chain reaction and ignite the passion of winning! During the Base Game, the Sun God Apollo may randomly

unleash fiery multipliers of up to 500X, instantly boosting your winnings! When 4 or more SCATTER symbols

appear, you will win 15 Free Games. Activate the Extra Bet feature to significantly increase the chance of SCATTER

symbols appearing. In Free Games, 3 additional SCATTER will grant 5 extra Free Games, keeping the flames of

battle burning! Feel the exhilarating power of victory, Apollo’s divine blessing ignites your path to glory!



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Extra Bet | Video Slot, 5 Lines

Dragon Gems

96.44% 3 X 3 & 4 375X

Dragon blessings bring luck your way as you venture into the mystical dragon palace to harness the 

power of the dragon pearl! With every spin, trigger the "Multiplier Reel" for a chance to win up to 15X 

the fortune! Activate the "Extra Bet" feature to double your winnings and boost the chances for higher 

multipliers, paving your way to the ultimate 375X dragon king's treasure! Embrace the dragon's favor, 

double your treasures, and embark on your journey to unparalleled wealth today!



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, MEGA

Royal Hunter

96.3% MEGA 1,000X

Western cowboy theme combined with classic MEGA gameplay! Get 4 or more SCATTER symbols to 

trigger 8 Free Games. During the Free Games, the cumulative payout multiplier increases with each 

consecutive win. You can also use the “Buy Feature” to enter the Free Game directly without waiting. 

When you eliminate Golden Frame symbols, they transform into Sticky WILD symbols, which can

eliminate up to 4 times. Start playing "Royal Hunter" now and create your own legend in the Wild West!



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Meow your fortune with lucky cat spins! The “Lucky Meow Feature” can be triggered 

randomly during spins. Fill your screen with wins, and Lucky Meow will give you a 

generous 10X bonus. The maximum prize of 1,500X is waiting for you to challenge! 

Summon Lucky Meow and enjoy endless good luck and surprises!

Free Game | Video Slot, 5 Lines

Lucky Meow

96.8% 3 x 3 1,500X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Crazy Money! Simple play to win big! Multiply your winnings with symbols on the reels. 

Increase your bets for higher chance to unlock the red BONUS symbol. The higher the 

bet, the greater the rewards! Spin the lucky wheel to win big prizes, up to 1,000X. Come 

and experience unprecedented thrills and fun, and claim your big rewards now!

Free Game | Video Slot, 1 Line

Crazy Money

96.58% 1 x 3&4 1,000X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Immerse yourself in the sweet joy, letting the sweet victories accompany you! Collect 8 identical 

symbols to trigger the cascading effect. When four or more SCATTER symbols appear, you'll get 

10 Free Games, and triggering an additional 3 SCATTER symbols will grant you 5 extra Free 

Games. During the Free Games, chase the surprises of 100x multiplier candy, multiplying the fun 

of total wins! When the values of all multiplier candy symbols on the screen are added together 

and multiplied by your total win, you will experience unprecedented surprises and joy!

Extra Bet & Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, Pay Anywhere

Sugar Crush

96.5% 5 x 6 4,000X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

When the golden symbols shimmer and vanish, they will turn into magical blue WILDS! But that's 

not all – these blue WILDS have a chance to turn into fiery red WILDS, scattering randomly across 

other reels, offering endless opportunities for connections! Get three SCATTERS to win 10 Free 

Games! Multiplier is accumulated by consecutive cascading lines, up to 10X, leading to big wins, 

boosting your winnings exponentially!

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, 1,024 Ways

Super Egypt

96.55% 4 x 5 1,500X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Combining the beloved Golden Aztec Match game with MEGA gameplay! Getting 4 or more SCATTER 

symbols in the game grants you 10 Free Games. Additionally, collecting gold and silver frame 

symbols increases your WILD symbol count. As you increase the number of consecutive eliminations, 

the accumulated payout multiplier also increases accordingly. Multiple winning modes provide 

players with plenty of opportunities to win big prizes, with a maximum of 32,400 ways to win! 

Furthermore, you can use the "Buy Feature" to directly access the Free Games without waiting.

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, MEGA

Golden Aztec Mega

96.42% 1,000XMEGA



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

This is Yellow Bat's first poker-themed slot game. Golden Frame Symbols will turn into WILD 

symbols when they are lined up. The more combos you get, the higher the multiplier you 

receive! Get up to 50 free spins in the Free Games. During the Free Games, the payout multiplier 

will increase to X2, X4, X6, X10 after linked symbols are removed. Spin now! Crown your wins!

Free Game | Video Slot, 2,000 Ways

Royal Ace

96.79% 1,500X4 x 5 x 5 x 5 x 4



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Discover the lost treasure! Golden Aztec is a 4 x 5 video slot where players can challenge a 

2,000X grand prize! With three or more SCATTER symbols, you can win up to 50 Free Games. 

When golden WILD symbols are eliminated, the multiplier will increase by 1, raising the chances 

of getting more golden WILD symbols during the Free Games! Come and dig the treasure of the 

Aztec Empire!

Free Game & Buy Feature | Video Slot, 1,024 Ways

Golden Aztec

96.6% 2,000X4 x 5



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Boom Boom Marmot is a 5-reel, 3-row video slot featuring increasing multiplier. With 3 or more 

SCATTER symbols appearing, you can trigger up to 20 rounds of Free Games. During Free 

Games, the reels will expand to 1,024 ways to win! When consecutive winning combinations are 

made 2, 5, or 10 times, the "M" prize on the board will transform into the golden WILD symbol!

Free Game | Video Slot, 243 & 1,024 Ways

Boom Boom Marmot

96.21% 3 x 5 & 4 x 5 2,000X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Brand new slot game! The thrilling and captivating 1 x 3 video slot game, Rolling Fortune, is now 

released! When the "Dragon Marbles" appear on lines, prizes and multipliers will be awarded to 

players. Activate the "Extra Bet" function to multiply rewards and intensify the excitement! Come 

and win the 1,000X max prize!

Extra Bet & Free Game | Video Slot, 1 Line

Rolling Fortune

96.5% 1,000X1  x 3 & 4
(extra 2 x 3 & 4)



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Fa Fa Dragon is inspired by dragon’s characteristics, wealth, good fortune and success. 

Players get up to 50 Free Games with possible high payouts. In the Free Game, the winning 

combination will be multiplied by a random multiplier when the WILD appears, and the 

random multiplier can stack up to 50 times!

Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Fa Fa Dragon

96.15% 3 x 5 1,666X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Magic Lamp is different and innovative. The magic lamp shakes horizontally on the screen is 

one of the special features in this game. In the “Hold & Win” feature, players get a chance to 

gain up +3 SPINS in one spin or gold coins with percentage. Moreover, maximum Free Games is 

up to 30.

Mini Game & Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Magic Lamp

95.5% 3 x 5 900X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Rolling 7 is a simple and easy-to-play game. Single pay-line with the “CASH RESPIN” appears 

on the line will trigger the RESPIN feature. During the RESPIN feature, the number of “Gold Coin” 

on the pay-line will be multiplied by random multiplier, and you can get up to 4,500X payouts. 

Rolling 7 will bring you back to the classic slot games.

Free Game | Video Slot, 1 Line

Rolling 7

96.33% 1 x 3 & 4 4,500X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

With immersive sound effects, Gladiator brings excitement to players that make 

them just like being in the Colosseum. In addition, players get a chance to win the 

highest score on 500% gold coins in the Glory Road Feature.

Mini Game & Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Gladiator

95.5% 3 x 5 600X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Lucky Star is a game designed for Christmas! During this wonderful holidays, we hope the game 

will bring every player limitless luck. When WILD symbols appear in the winning combination 

during the Free Game feature, the credits will be multiplied by random multiplier with a maximum 

of 50X! What are you waiting for? Come right now to collect your exclusive “Christmas Bonus!”

Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Lucky Star

96.15% 3 x 5 1,666X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.15% 3 x 5 5,400X

Thunder lightning! A giant thunder is bringing big bonuses! During the Free Game, when a WILD 

symbol appears in winning combination, the credits will multiply a random multiplier with a 

maximum of 30 times! The astonishing sound and visual effect of Thor Fortune will definitely 

bring players a brand new slot gaming experience! Come join this epic adventure!

Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Thor Fortune



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Fortune Cat will bring you unlimited fortune and luck! When a WILD symbol appears in any 

winning combination, the credits will be multiplied with a maximum of 8 times. Players could 

get up to 50 Free Games, and have chances to win 10,000X prize!

Free Game | Video Slot, 20 Lines

Fortune Cat

96.15% 3 x 5 10,000X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.11% 3 x 5 & 1 x 15 700X

Let’s join the grand carnival at Casino Fantasy! While immersing into the sound and light 

effects, players can collect golden coins to win the corresponding prize. Feature Game will be 

triggered when 6 or more golden coins appear in Base Game, and players can get up to 20 

spins in the Feature Game with a maximum level of 500X!

Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Casino Fantasy



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Let's awaken the Pharaoh from the ancient egypt and open an immortal dynasty of the Fancy 

Egypt! A wheel of fortune with a maximum of 50X random multiplier will be activated when all 

reel is covered by the same SCATTER! When the “Pharaoh Symbol” appears, players will have the 

chance to win up to 1,333X prize! Let's reveal the mystery veil and return the glorious civilization 

of the ancient egypt.

Free Game | Video Slot, 5 Lines

Fancy Egypt

96.43% 3 x 3 1,333X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

King Arthur is a legendary king. The sword that he wears is known as the Excalibur. In the game, 

additional spins will be given to player if more than three BONUS symbols appear. During the 

Golden Free Games, when the re-inserted sword feature is triggered, additional golden “FREE 

SPINS” will be awarded. Let's come and challenge the King Arthur Gold!

Free Game | Video Slot, 30 Lines

King Arthur Gold

96.12% 3 x 5 1,000X



RTP Reels Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait

Playing Golden Bunny can bring you luck for a whole year! When the WILD symbol appears during 

Free Games, all wins will be multiplied by a random multiplier. In “Bunny Up” feature, credits will 

be multiplied by the percentage shown on the screen with a maximum of 500%. When all real is 

covered by the same SCATTER in the Bunny Up feature, all wins will be doubled. Let’s come and 

play to get your Golden Bunny prizes!

Free Game | Video Slot, 243 Ways

Golden Bunny

95.5% 3 x 5 800X
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RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape97.5% 1 - 30 15,000X

"Super 30 Bingo" delivers double the excitement and double the fun! Complete a Bingo Pattern within 

30 balls to win up to a 15,000X prize! This unique bingo game combines classic gameplay with slot 

features. Spin the reels from left to right—match 2 SCATTER symbols to instantly unlock 5 Free Games, 

or match 3 SCATTER symbols to get 10 Free Games! With a streak of luck, you can win up to 53 

consecutive Free Games! Join now to start your journey of luck—thrills and surprises all in one game!

MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Ball & Free Game | Brazil Bingo

Super 30 Bingo



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Portrait96.07% 1 - 100 10,000X

Winning scores made easy! EZ Bingo makes everything simple! With fewer balls, you can win up to 

10,000X payout reward! Purchase up to 100 bingo cards, and when playing with a random reward 

card, you'll trigger an exhilarating Bonus Game! In the Bonus Game, the percentage of coins you pick 

will keep accumulating until the trophy symbol appears and stops, offering up to a maximum 900% 

return! Step into the world of EZ Bingo and embark on your journey to victory!

Free Game | Bonus Card Feature Bingo

EZ Bingo



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Heat Bingo is a game that will hype players up to the top level. Players can not only choose 

the number of bingo cards, but can also have chances to trigger 10 Free Games! On top of 

that, in the Free Games, players can win the multiplier balls. The final score will be the 

accumulated credits wins multiply the accumulated multipliers. Play Heat Bingo right now 

and heat up your soul!

Heat Bingo
MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Ball & Free Game | Brazil Bingo

97.5% 1 - 20 15,000X



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Play Money Bingo and win a fortune. This is a bingo game that players can choose up to 

20 cards for game play and win up to 10X extra multipliers when Bingo with 30 or less 

numbers. Furthermore, the Wild Ball can be triggered anytime during the game; the Free 

Ball can be triggered only during the Extra Ball Selections.

Money Bingo
MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Ball | Brazil Bingo

97.5% 1 - 20 15,000X



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Open Sesame! Shout out the spells, enter magical and mysterious worlds and 

unlock mountains of treasure. Draw the number in row 2 to expand the whole 

column in Free Game. Hit the Bingo Pattern in 30 balls or less will win the MEGA Bingo 

jackpot up to 10,000X.

Open Sesame

97.5% 4 10,000X

MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Game | Persian Theme Bingo



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Atlantis consists of all types of treasures and high payouts. In 8 rounds of the Free Game, the 

players can reveal 27 balls and additional 3 balls per Free Game to a total of 24 balls. If the 

lucky draw does correspond with the number on the card then it will be marked until the end of 

the Free Game.

Atlantis
MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Ball & Free Game | Ancient Civilization Style Bingo

97.5% 4 10,000X



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Beasty Bingo is a game with cute beasty creature theme. When the players receive 

SuperSquare or BingoBingo then 8 free plays will be awarded. During the Free Game, whenever 

the middle section numbers is revealed, the whole reel will be counted as drawn. The beasty 

creature will sure bring you a big prize.

Beasty Bingo
MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Ball & Free Game | Cartoon Style Bingo

97.5% 4 10,000X



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Bingo Bingo is a game of intense excitement. The most special feature is that the 

players can select up to 20 cards for game play and win with extra multipliers up 

to 10X if Bingo within 30 or less numbers.

Bingo Bingo
MEGA Bingo | Gold Mining Theme Bingo

97.5% 1 - 20 15,000X



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Come and start your gold mining journey on this intense and exciting digital bingo game. 

The player can choose to buy up to 10 gold mines at a certain cost. The cost of each ball 

will be shown on the screen. Click extra ball or gold mine to buy extra balls. A Wild Ball 

revealed in extra ball makes your winnings optimally! Maximum win up to 1,500X.

Bingo Bonanza

97.5% 4 1,500X

Wild Ball & Free Ball | Gold Mining Theme Bingo



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape97% 1 - 20 15,000X

Get into the joyful rhythm of bingo and celebrate every beautiful moment together! Players not 

only can choose the number of bingo cards, but also have the chance to trigger 11 exciting Free 

Games! When the first 30 balls reach MEGA Bingo, you can receive random multipliers from 2X 

to 10X, skyrocket up your winnings! The surprises from our special games are truly unparalleled, 

offering the opportunity to win a giant prize of up to 1,000 times your bet!

MEGA Bingo & Wild Ball & Free Ball & Free Game | Brazil Bingo

Joy Bingo



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Play " Win Cai Shen" now to take part in the good fortune and receive the luck of a 

lifetime! A Tai Chi symbol revealed in extra ball makes your winnings optimally! 

Maximum win up to 1,500X.

Win Cai Shen

97.5% 4 1,500X

Wild Ball & Free Ball | Asian Theme Bingo



RTP Card Layout Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape97.5% 1 - 20 1,500X

The lightning from above will bring extraordinary luck! In the game, when players successfully 

collect 5 golden balls with lightning symbols, it will activate a special Feature Game. Prior to the 

Feature Game, a lucky wheel will be triggered, allowing you to determine the number of game 

rounds and even increase the starting multiplier for Free Games, up to a maximum of 200%. This 

will enable you to win even more prizes!

Wild Ball & Free Ball & Free Game | Classic Theme Bingo

Lightning Bingo



Arcade
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RTP Max Win Orientation
| | Portrait

Embark on a rocket-fueled challenge and win massive prizes! Your bet is multiplied 

by the soaring multiplier as the rocket ventures through space. Cash out at the 

perfect moment before the rocket completes its journey. With automatic gameplay 

and quick cash-out features, indulge in the thrill and seize fortune anytime! Are you 

ready? Launch the rocket and embrace dreams and victories!

Money Blast

97% 800X



RTP Max Win Orientation
| | Portrait

Experience the simple joy of playing with six-color dice. Before the game begins, 

“Crazy Pay” randomly appears with a maximum multiplier of up to 20 times. 

Choose your lucky color for your bet, and regardless of your choice, you can easily 

secure a big win! Release all the pressure, chase the excitement of Crazy Color, 

and let the goddess of luck shine upon your choices!

Crazy Color

96.5% 20X



RTP Max Win Orientation
| | Portrait

Embark on a gem-mining adventure with a nostalgic twist of the childhood classic, 

Minesweeper! Mines are randomly scattered within a grid of 25 rectangular squares. Before 

starting the game, you can adjust the number of mines. Click on safe squares to avoid mines 

and secure your win! Diamonds are randomly placed on top, with their value multiplying your 

winnings. Collect as many rainbow diamonds as you can to continually upgrade your 

rewards. Let these gems light the way for your journey forward!

Diamond Mines

97% 10,000X



Fishing
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RTP Bet Max Win Volati l ity Orientation
| | | | Landscape

Ocean Phoenix features the fantastic two creatures: the Mighty Phoenix and the 

Ancient Crocodile. Each of the creatures is designed to give maximum satisfactory of 

visual and sound effects through their unique performances.

Ocean Phoenix

97.56% 0.1 - 100 12,000X

Multi-player Fishing Game



PLAY NOW
www.yellowbat.com

https://www.yellowbat.com/

